PROFIRE
S1 SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA INFORMATION PACKET
Table of Contents
S1 Series
Uncontrolled Emissions S1G, S1L, S1LG
 Technical Data Sheet ...................................................... 3
 Ratings Table ................................................................... 4

HP
Separate
Compressor
Module
Motor HP
3 Phase
Standard
Gas Train
Pipe Size
(in.)
Gas
Pressure
Required
(PSI)
Model No. & Frame Size
S1-462-1 46,200 330 1,100 60 15 3 9
460 / 3
S1-504-1 50,400 360 1,200 75 15 3 9
S1-546-1 54,600 390 1,300 75 15 3 9
S1-588-2 58,800 420 1,400 75 15 4 9
S1-630-2 63,000 450 1,500 100 15 4 9
4
Standard Dimensions
S1 Series
Accompanying dimensions, while suffi ciently accurate for layout purposes, must be confi rmed for construction.

Motor HP
3 Phase
Standard
Gas Train
Pipe Size
(in.)
Gas
Pressure
Required
(PSI)
FGR
Line
Piping
Size (in.)
Model No. & Frame Size
LNS1-420-1 42,000 300 1,000 60 15 3 9 14
460 / 3
LNS1-462-1 46,200 330 1,100 75 15 3 9 14
LNS1-504-1 50,400 360 1,200 100 15 3 9 14
LNS1-546-2 54,600 390 1,300 100 15 3 9 14
LNS1-588-2 58,800 420 1,400 125 15 3 9 14
LNS1-630-2 63,000 450 1,500 125 15 4 9 14
10
LNS1G - LNS1LG:  <30 PPM Low NOx - Gas, Gas/Oil Confi guration
Standard Dimensions
S1 Series